
Vijayapura - Hyderabad Express/17029 - Exp - SCR 
SUR/Solapur to HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally 

8h 45m - 335 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 19:20 2 1 0 73 592 SWR
2 MNL Minchnal 19:35 19:36 1m 1 1 18 52 510 SWR
3 KTK Kyatanakeri Road 19:47 19:48 1m 0 1 28 50 571 SWR
4 NBL Nimbal 19:59 20:00 1m 1 1 37 48 514 SWR
5 CHRG Chorgi 20:08 20:09 1m 1 1 44 43 493 SWR
6 IDR Indi Road 20:19 20:20 1m 1 1 51 53 487 SWR
7 LHN Lachyan 20:32 20:33 1m 1 1 61 40 455 SWR
8 PDNR Padnur 20:41 20:42 1m 1 1 66 48 428 SWR
9 TVL Tadwal 20:52 20:53 1m 1 1 74 44 455 SWR
10 SLGE Sulerjavalge 21:03 21:04 1m 1 1 82 21 452 SWR
11 HG Hotgi Junction 21:40 21:42 2m 2 1 95 70 467 CR
12 TKWD Tikekar Wadi 21:49 21:50 1m 0 1 103 21 472 CR
13 SUR Solapur 22:10 22:25 15m 4 1 110 30 455 CR
14 TLT Tilati 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 131 105 460 CR
15 AKOR Akalkot Road 23:18 23:20 2m 2 1 145 73 456 CR
16 DUD Dudhani 23:43 23:45 2m 1 1 173 63 451 CR
17 GDGN Gaudgaon 00:01 00:02 1m 1 2 190 46 444 CR
18 GUR Ganagapur Road 00:10 00:12 2m 1 2 196 69 445 CR
19 SVG Sawalgi 00:24 00:25 1m 1 2 210 49 462 CR
20 BBD Bablad 00:34 00:35 1m 2 2 217 33 461 CR
21 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
00:45 00:50 5m 1 2 223 37 454 CR

22 HQR Hirenanduru 01:04 01:05 1m 0 2 231 83 470 CR
23 SDB Shahabad 01:18 01:20 2m 2 2 249 14 404 CR
24 WADI Wadi Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 4 2 260 54 428 CR
25 CT Chittapur 02:27 02:28 1m 1 2 275 65 423 SCR
26 TDU Tandur 03:19 03:20 1m 1 2 330 81 457 SCR
27 RMY Rukmapur 03:28 03:29 1m 0 2 341 48 466 SCR
28 VKB Vikarabad Junction 04:08 04:10 2m 1 2 372 43 626 SCR
29 CTF Chitgidda 04:24 04:25 1m 0 2 382 46 500 SCR
30 SKP Shankarpalli 04:49 04:50 1m 1 2 400 44 576 SCR
31 LPI Lingampalli 05:18 05:20 2m 2 2 421 35 559 SCR
32 HFZ Hafizpet 05:29 05:30 1m 1 2 426 49 590 SCR
33 SNF Sanathnagar 05:41 05:42 1m 1 2 435 34 SCR
34 BMT Begumpet 05:49 05:50 1m 1 2 439 4 540 SCR
35 HYB Hyderabad Deccan

Nampally
07:10 0 2 445 - 506 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 03 2024 (18:34)

Oct 03 2024 (18:34)

1

1


